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WIAA Sectionals 2/25/2011

Gymnast

Kirstyn Wood
Cori Sanduski
Sara Quesnell
Kate Mierow
Emily Burke
Jessica Kloehn
Emma Brose
Emily Fuchs
Taylor Koerber
Ariel Zangwill
Anna Burgmann
Kate Schmitz
Valerie Jacobson
Valerie Whittle
Kelsey Linsmeier
Taylor Amann
Sarah Lumb
Aerial Holt
Elizabeth Tzortzos
Kim Charles
Andrea Rossman
Alicia Berroug
Brittany Emond
Lizzy Gilbert
Dana Christopherson
Steph Fazio
Taylor Bucholtz
Marissa Arnold
Amy Schiman
Sara Imperl

Billie Ollman
Angela Breunig
Kori Huddleston
Paige Lemley
Mercedes Ryan
Alisyn Vermey
Lauren Walker
Ellie Mandel
Alyson Nemior
Cara Brucker
Caroline Potter
Lizzy Jurczyk
Sarah Cornell

Balance Beam

Team Judgel
Arrowhead 9.40
Homestead 9.40
West Allis Hale/Centr 9.20
Brookfield East/Centra 9.35
Arrowhead 9.00
Nicolet 9.00
Men Falls/Germantow 8.80
West Allis Hale/Centr 8.75
Arrowhead 8.55
Nicolet 8.50
Arrowhead 8.50
Waukesha West/No/So 8.30
Waukesha West/No/So 8.40
Nicolet 8.30
Brookfield East/Centra 8.55
Arrowhead 8.40
Waukesha West/No/So 8.35
Men Falls/Germantow 8.40
Brookfield East/Centra 8.45
Nicolet 8.45
Homestead 8.10
Nicolet 8.20
Homestead 8.10
Men Falls/Germantow 8.15
Waukesha West/No/So 8.30
Homestead 8.05
Brookfield East/Centra 8.15
Men Falls/Germantow 8.05
Homestead 8.05
Oconomowoc 7.65
Oconomowoc 8.00
Watertown 7.80
West Allis Hale/Centr 7.60
Men Falls/Germantow 7.80
Watertown 7.45
Waukesha West/No/So 7.50
West Allis Hale/Centr 7.25
Watertown 7.10
Oconomowoc 7.10
Oconomowoc 7.15
Brookfield East/Centra 7.05
Oconomowoc 6.70
Watertown 6.80

Judge2 Penalty

Score

9.55 0.009.475
9.20 0.0®.300
9.40 0.00.300
9.20 0.000.275

9.05 0.00 9.025
8.85 0.008.925
8.85 0.08.825
8.80 0.008.775

8.50 0.008.525

8.45 0.00 8.475
8.40 0.008.450
8.60 0.081450
8.40 0.83400

8.50 0.00 8.400
8.20 000. 8.375

8.20 0.008.300

8.25 0.(9300

8.20 0.008.300
58.1 0.00 8.300

8.25 0.10 8.250
8.20 0.08.150

8.10 0.00 8.150
8.20 0.0(8.150
8.10 0.008.125

7.90.00 08.100
8.15 0.08.100
7.95 000. 8.050
7.80 0.00.925
7.75 0.00r.900
7.95 0.007.800

7.60 0.007.800

7.65 0.007.725
7.70 (0.0 7.650
7.40 0.0@.600
7.45 0.00°.450
7.35 0.0@.425
7.40 0.00r.325

7.40 0.007.250
7.15 0.007.125
7.10 0.00r.125
7.10 00.07.075
6.70 0.006.700
6.40 0.0056.600



WIAA Sectionals 2/25/2011
44 10 Erin Lang Watertown 6.35 6.20 0.006.275
45 11 Kathy O'Hara West Allis Hale/Centr 6.30 5.80 0.006.050
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WIAA Sectionals 2/25/2011

Gymnast

Jessica Krause
Jessica Kloehn
Kirstyn Wood
Emily Fuchs
Cori Sanduski
Paige Lemley
Emily Burke
Elizabeth Tzortzos
Brittany Emond
Sara Quesnell
Anna Burgmann
Kate Mierow
Amanda Shober
Kim Charles
Taylor Landgraf
Aerial Holt
Taylor Bucholtz
Kelsey Linsmeier
Amy Schiman
Ariel Zangwill
Steph Fazio
Valerie Whittle
Alicia Berroug
Kelly Digerness
Alisyn Vermey
Billie Ollman
Mercedes Ryan
Kate Schmitz
Dana Christopherson
Angela Breunig
Ellie Mandel
Valerie Jacobson
Kathy O'Hara
Sara Imperl
Sarah Lumb
Kori Huddleston
Lizzy Jurczyk
Lizzy Gilbert
Gwen Zubke
Juliena Herritz
Caroline Potter
Marissa Arnold
Cara Brucker
Claire Begalke

Floor Exercise

Team Judgel
Arrowhead 9.40
Nicolet 9.35

Arrowhead 9.45
West Allis Hale/Centr 9.20
Homestead 9.20
Men Falls/Germantow 9.15
Arrowhead 9.15
Brookfield East/Centra 9.10
Homestead 8.95
West Allis Hale/Centr 9.30
Arrowhead 9.05
Brookfield East/Centra 8.90
Arrowhead 8.80
Nicolet 8.85
Homestead 8.70
Men Falls/Germantow 8.85
Brookfield East/Centra 8.85
Brookfield East/Centra 8.65
Homestead 8.75

Nicolet 8.70

Homestead 8.70
Nicolet 8.75
Nicolet 8.45
Men Falls/Germantow 8.60
Waukesha West/No/So 8.35

Oconomowoc 8.20

Watertown 8.20
Waukesha West/No/So 8.15

Waukesha West/No/So 8.15
Watertown 8.00
Watertown 8.10

Waukesha West/No/So 8.05
West Allis Hale/Centr 7.90
Oconomowoc 8.10
Waukesha West/No/So 7.85
West Allis Hale/Centr 7.80
Oconomowoc 7.70
Men Falls/Germantow 7.75
Watertown 7.65
Watertown 7.80
Brookfield East/Centra 7.95
Men Falls/Germantow 7.50
Oconomowoc 7.30
Oconomowoc 7.20

Judge2 Penalty

Score

9.60 0.0®.500
9.50 0.009.425
9.30 0.009.375
9.35 0.009.275

9.30 0.0®.250

9.25 0.09.200
9.25 0.00 9.200

9.150.00 9.125
9.20 0.009.075

9.00 0.10.050
8.80 0.008.925
9.05 0.18.875

8.90 0.0@.850
8.85 0.00 8.850
8.95 0.008.825
9.00 0.108.825

9.00 100. 8.825

8.95 000. 8.800
8.85 0.0(8.800

9.00 0.10 8.750

8.75 0.08.725
8.55 0.00 8.650
8.70 0.00 8.575

8.30 0.08.450

8.50 0.08.425
8.60 0.008.400

8.45 0.0.325

8.35 0.081250

8.25.00 08.200
8.40 0.008.200
8.25 0.008.175

8.20 0.8aL25

8.20 0.038.050
7.90 0.068.000

8.05 0.00950
8.00 (.0 7.900
8.10 0.007.900
8.00 0.007.875
7.90 0.007.775
7.65 0.007.725

7.45 00.07.700

7.25 0.00.375
7.00 0.0r.150
7.15 0.10r.075
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WIAA Sectionals 2/25/2011

Gymnast

Kirstyn Wood
Cori Sanduski
Kate Mierow
Alicia Berroug
Amanda Shober
Brittany Emond
Aerial Holt
Bridget Pendergast
Sara Quesnell
Emily Fuchs
Valerie Jacobson
Emily Burke
Amy Schiman
Lizzy Gilbert
Alex Holtz
Emma Brose
Ellie Mandel
Elyssa Tracy
Emily Luedtke
Lauren Walker
Jessica Kloehn
Kate Schmitz
Valerie Whittle
Jenni Geren
Lizzy Jurczyk
Lizzie Smith
Sammi Donovan
Bria Maltby
Dana Christopherson
Taylor Bucholtz
Kelsey Linsmeier
Angela Breunig
Elizabeth Tzortzos
Mercedes Ryan
Billie Ollman
Sara Imperl
Paige Lemley
Ariel Zangwill
Nicole Larson
Juliena Herritz
Kathy O'Hara
Alyson Nemior
Claire Begalke
Sarah Cornell

Uneven Bars

Team Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
Arrowhead 9.60 9.50 0.009.550
Homestead 9.40 9.55 0.0®.475
Brookfield East/Centra 9.40 9.40 0.009.400
Nicolet 9.10 9.20 0.00 9.150
Arrowhead 9.20 9.05 0.0®.125
Homestead 9.10 8.90 0.00.000
Men Falls/Germantow 9.00 8.90 0.008.950
Arrowhead 8.80 8.75 0.08.775
West Allis Hale/Centr 8.70 8.85 0.08.775
West Allis Hale/Centr 8.80 8.60 0.008.700
Waukesha West/No/So 8.30 8.40 0.8(850
Arrowhead 8.40 8.20 0.008.300
Homestead 8.40 8.20 0.0(8.300
Men Falls/Germantow 8.30 8.20 0.008.250
Homestead 8.20 8.00 0.008.100
Men Falls/Germantow 8.10 8.10 0.08.100
Watertown 8.10 8.05 0.008.075
Homestead 8.00 8.10 0.0@.050
Arrowhead 7.90 8.10 0.008.000
West Allis Hale/Centr 8.10 7.90 0.0@.000
Nicolet 7.90 8.00 0.007.950
Waukesha West/No/So 8.00 7.90 0.0n950
Nicolet 7.90 7.95 0.00 7.925
Nicolet 7.80 7.80 0.007.800
Oconomowoc 7.80 7.70 0.007.750
Waukesha West/No/So 7.70 7.70 0.0@.700
Waukesha West/No/So 7.60 7.80 0.00700
Men Falls/Germantow 7.70 7.65 0.007.675
Waukesha West/No/So 7.60 7.75.00 07.675
Brookfield East/Centra 7.70 7.45 000. 7.575
Brookfield East/Centra 7.70 7.40 000. 7.550
Watertown 7.40 7.60 0.007.500
Brookfield East/Centra 760 07.4 0.00 7.500
Watertown 7.30 7.50 0.00.400
Oconomowoc 7.30 7.50 0.007.400
Oconomowoc 7.00 7.30 0.007.150
Men Falls/Germantow 7.00 7.10 0.0@.050
Nicolet 7.00 6.90 0.00 6.950
West Allis Hale/Centr 7.00 6.90 0.03.950
Watertown 6.50 6.40 0.006.450
West Allis Hale/Centr 5.70 5.60 0.0.650
Oconomowoc 5.70 5.50 0.005.600
Oconomowoc 5.50 5.50 0.0(%.500
Watertown 4.60 4.90 0.004.750



45 10 Katie Schwarz Brookfield East/Centra 0.00 0.00 0.00.000
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Vaulting
Gymnast Team Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
Emily Burke Arrowhead 9.55 9.50 0.009.525
Emily Fuchs West Allis Hale/Centr 9.60 9.40 0.009.500
Kirstyn Wood Arrowhead 9.40 9.20 0.009.300
Elizabeth Tzortzos Brookfield East/Centra 9.20 9.300.00 9.250
Ariel Zangwill Nicolet 9.10 9.10 0.00 9.100
Monica Caputa Homestead 9.10 9.05 0.0®.075
Amanda Shober Arrowhead 9.00 9.10 0.0®.050
Taylor Bucholtz Brookfield East/Centra 9.10 9.00 00.09.050
Jessica Kloehn Nicolet 9.00 9.05 0.009.025
Bridget Pendergast Arrowhead 9.10 8.90 0.008.000
Alex Holtz Homestead 8.90 9.05 0.008.975
Sara Quesnell West Allis Hale/Centr 8.80 9.00 0.08.900
Kelsey Linsmeier Brookfield East/Centra 9.00 8.75 000. 8.875
Jenni Geren Nicolet 8.70 8.70 0.008.700
Amy Schiman Homestead 8.70 8.70 0.08.700
Brittany Emond Homestead 8.50 8.65 0.08.575
Taylor Koerber Arrowhead 8.50 8.60 0.008.550
Kim Charles Nicolet 8.40 8.60 0.00 8.500
Kate Schmitz Waukesha West/No/So 8.50 8.50 0.(8500
Aerial Holt Men Falls/Germantow 8.40 8.60 0.008.500
Kelly Digerness Men Falls/Germantow 8.40 8.50 0.08.450
Steph Fazio Homestead 8.30 8.60 0.08.450
Alicia Berroug Nicolet 8.50 8.35 0.00 8.425
Angela Breunig Watertown 8.40 8.40 0.008.400
Dana Christopherson Waukesha West/No/So 8.30 8.40.00 08.350
Paige Lemley Men Falls/Germantow 8.40 8.30 0.08.350
Lizzy Jurczyk Oconomowoc 8.40 8.20 0.008.300
Emma Brose Men Falls/Germantow 8.30 8.20 0.08.250
Kori Huddleston West Allis Hale/Centr 8.30 8.20 (@0.08.250
Ellie Mandel Watertown 8.30 8.10 0.008.200
Sarah Lumb Waukesha West/No/So 8.20 8.10 0.60150
Valerie Jacobson Waukesha West/No/So 8.00 8.20 0.8aL00
Marissa Arnold Men Falls/Germantow 8.10 8.00 0.08.050
Alyson Nemior Oconomowoc 8.10 7.90 0.008.000
Alisyn Vermey Waukesha West/No/So 8.10 7.80 0.0@.950
Billie Ollman Oconomowoc 7.90 8.00 0.007.950
Lauren Walker West Allis Hale/Centr 7.80 7.90 0.0(r.850
Nicole Larson West Allis Hale/Centr 7.80 7.80 0.007.800
Sarah Cornell Watertown 7.90 7.60 0.007.750
Cara Brucker Oconomowoc 7.60 7.70 0.00r.650
Erin Lang Watertown 7.70 7.50 0.007.600
Sara Imperl Oconomowoc 7.60 7.60 0.007.600
Mercedes Ryan Watertown 7.60 7.50 0.00.550

Caroline Potter Brookfield East/Centra 7.50 7.50 00.07.500



45 10 Katie Schwarz Brookfield East/Centra 0.00 0.00 0.00.000



